
Pos 

SSC 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified 

DNF 

DQ 

SSC 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

92 

098 

77 

477 

189 

30 

31 

232 

7* 

28 

16. 

28 

120 

91* 

39 

021* 

36 

63 

9 

34 

014 

Name 

Domen PAVLI 

Lovro MARKIC 

Roman STREHAR 

Andrej NOVAK 

Matej COLJA 

Gasper DOLES 

Blaz GERCAR 

Rok ILC 

Domen SIMONIC 

Jure STIBILJ 

Boris RUS 

Almir KADIRIC 

Aleksander SUSNIK 

Miha LAVTAR 

Andrej HABJAN 

Gregor VERSEC 

David VODISEK 

Marko GALE 

Blaz RESNIK 

Arnel MUMINOVIC 

Davor DOLENC 

Motorcycle 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Triumph 675 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R6 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

9:20.164 

9:24.102 

9:24.238 

9:28.467 

9:29.372 

9:35.448 

9:40.175 

9:40.491 

9:40.592 

9:51.646 

10:01.454 

4:50.287 

9:23.769 

10:00.578 

10:00.636 

10:01.748 

10:07.050 

10:12.869 

10:29.450 

10:29.548 

10:38.991 

Diff 

3.938 

4.074 

8.303 

9.208 

15.284 

20.011 

20.327 

20.428 

31.482 

41.290 

DNF 

DQ 

0.058 

1.170 

6.472 

12.291 

28.872 

28.970 

38.413 

Best Tm 

1:32.161 

1:32.588 

1:32.141 

1:33.245 

1:33.302 

1:33.525 

1:34.408 

1:34.526 

1:33.875 

1:36.960 

1:38.055 

1:33.616 

1:32.375 

1:33.557 

1:33.506 

1:33.759 

1:34.890 

1:34.977 

1:38.253 

1:37.727 

1:39.949 

S1 Best 

1:04.644 

1:05.322 

1:05.242 

1:06.034 

1:05.839 

1:06.153 

1:06.386 

1:06.148 

1:06.258 

1:07.837 

1:09.186 

1:05.992 

1:04.990 

1:05.192 

1:05.198 

1:05.081 

1:05.996 

1:06.321 

1:08.116 

1:07.803 

1:10.114 

S2 Best 

27.475 

27.238 

26.899 

27.211 

27.443 

27.372 

27.694 

28.142 

27.405 

28.962 

28.831 

27.596 

27.251 

28.164 

28.043 

28.352 

28.685 

28.656 

29.824 

29.457 

29.692 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.938 

Avg. Speed 

160,719 

Best Lap Tm 

1:32.141 

Best Speed 

162,846 

Best Lap by 

77 - Roman STREHAR 
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7th King of Grobnik 2021 
11.09.2021. 

SSC 600/1000 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:51:38 

Grobnik 2 4,168 km 

11.9.2021. 14:50 



Lap 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(7*) Domen SIMONIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(28) Jure STIBILJ

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(91*) Miha LAVTAR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(39) Andrej HABJAN

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(16.) Boris RUS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(021*) Gregor VERSEC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(36) David VODISEK

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(63) Marko GALE

1 

2 

Time of Day 

14:53:19.110 

14:54:53.636 

14:56:29.996 

14:58:05.760 

14:59:42.325 

15:01:18.609 

14:53:21.447 

14:54:58.038 

14:56:31.991 

14:58:05.866 

14:59:42.409 

15:01:18.710 

14:53:21.080 

14:54:58.040 

14:56:35.257 

14:58:12.937 

14:59:51.086 

15:01:29.764 

14:53:48.810 

14:55:23.141 

14:56:56.920 

14:58:30.504 

15:00:04.061 

15:01:38.696 

14:53:48.544 

14:55:22.949 

14:56:56.889 

14:58:31.687 

15:00:05.248 

15:01:38.754 

14:53:23.534 

14:55:02.152 

14:56:40.207 

14:58:19.999 

15:00:00.303 

15:01:39.572 

14:53:48.587 

14:55:22.997 

14:56:57.645 

14:58:31.926 

15:00:05.685 

15:01:39.866 

14:53:49.987 

14:55:25.006 

14:56:59.987 

14:58:34.949 

15:00:09.839 

15:01:45.168 

14:53:50.111 

14:55:25.088 

Lap Tm 

1:38.519 

1:34.526 

1:36.360 

1:35.764 

1:36.565 

1:36.284 

1:40.223 

1:36.591 

1:33.953 

1:33.875 

1:36.543 

1:36.301 

1:39.815 

1:36.960 

1:37.217 

1:37.680 

1:38.149 

1:38.678 

1:37.295 

1:34.331 

1:33.779 

1:33.584 

1:33.557 

1:34.635 

1:37.163 

1:34.405 

1:33.940 

1:34.798 

1:33.561 

1:33.506 

1:42.247 

1:38.618 

1:38.055 

1:39.792 

1:40.304 

1:39.269 

1:37.054 

1:34.410 

1:34.648 

1:34.281 

1:33.759 

1:34.181 

1:38.268 

1:35.019 

1:34.981 

1:34.962 

1:34.890 

1:35.329 

1:38.341 

1:34.977 

Gap 

-3.993

+1.834

-0.596

+0.801

-0.281

-3.632

-2.638

-0.078

+2.668

-0.242

-2.855

+0.257

+0.463

+0.469

+0.529

-2.964

-0.552

-0.195

-0.027

+1.078

-2.758

-0.465

+0.858

-1.237

-0.055

-3.629

-0.563

+1.737

+0.512

-1.035

-2.644

+0.238

-0.367

-0.522

+0.422

-3.249

-0.038

-0.019

-0.072

+0.439

-3.364

S1 

1:10.366 

1:06.148 

1:08.136 

1:07.622 

1:07.977 

1:07.990 

1:12.201 

1:07.976 

1:06.548 

1:06.258 

1:08.099 

1:08.360 

1:10.815 

1:07.837 

1:08.255 

1:08.551 

1:08.847 

1:09.368 

1:08.707 

1:06.012 

1:05.615 

1:05.205 

1:05.192 

1:06.057 

1:08.532 

1:05.983 

1:05.758 

1:05.755 

1:05.518 

1:05.198 

1:13.416 

1:09.214 

1:09.186 

1:09.762 

1:10.812 

1:10.058 

1:08.476 

1:06.058 

1:06.181 

1:05.081 

1:05.332 

1:05.451 

1:09.369 

1:06.070 

1:06.296 

1:05.996 

1:06.036 

1:06.416 

1:09.141 

1:06.321 

S2 

28.153 

28.378 

28.224 

28.142 

28.588 

28.294 

28.022 

28.615 

27.405 

27.617 

28.444 

27.941 

29.000 

29.123 

28.962 

29.129 

29.302 

29.310 

28.588 

28.319 

28.164 

28.379 

28.365 

28.578 

28.631 

28.422 

28.182 

29.043 

28.043 

28.308 

28.831 

29.404 

28.869 

30.030 

29.492 

29.211 

28.578 

28.352 

28.467 

29.200 

28.427 

28.730 

28.899 

28.949 

28.685 

28.966 

28.854 

28.913 

29.200 

28.656 

Lap 

(92) Domen PAVLI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(120) Aleksander SUSNIK

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(098) Lovro MARKIC

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(77) Roman STREHAR

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(477) Andrej NOVAK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(189) Matej COLJA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(30) Gasper DOLES

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(31) Blaz GERCAR

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(232) Rok ILC

Time of Day 

14:53:15.304 

14:54:47.465 

14:56:19.827 

14:57:52.326 

14:59:24.870 

15:00:58.282 

14:53:17.282 

14:54:50.957 

14:56:23.332 

14:57:55.973 

14:59:29.246 

15:01:01.887 

14:53:16.779 

14:54:49.367 

14:56:22.377 

14:57:55.622 

14:59:29.253 

15:01:02.220 

14:53:17.563 

14:54:51.289 

14:56:23.890 

14:57:56.031 

14:59:29.404 

15:01:02.356 

14:53:16.864 

14:54:50.416 

14:56:23.661 

14:57:58.062 

14:59:31.790 

15:01:06.585 

14:53:18.679 

14:54:51.981 

14:56:26.311 

14:58:00.135 

14:59:33.579 

15:01:07.490 

14:53:21.381 

14:54:56.741 

14:56:30.266 

14:58:04.966 

14:59:39.269 

15:01:13.566 

14:53:21.259 

14:54:57.990 

14:56:33.451 

14:58:07.859 

14:59:42.656 

15:01:18.293 

Lap Tm 

1:36.445 

1:32.161 

1:32.362 

1:32.499 

1:32.544 

1:33.412 

1:36.963 

1:33.675 

1:32.375 

1:32.641 

1:33.273 

1:32.641 

1:37.180 

1:32.588 

1:33.010 

1:33.245 

1:33.631 

1:32.967 

1:37.991 

1:33.726 

1:32.601 

1:32.141 

1:33.373 

1:32.952 

1:38.006 

1:33.552 

1:33.245 

1:34.401 

1:33.728 

1:34.795 

1:38.081 

1:33.302 

1:34.330 

1:33.824 

1:33.444 

1:33.911 

1:41.156 

1:35.360 

1:33.525 

1:34.700 

1:34.303 

1:34.297 

1:40.277 

1:36.731 

1:35.461 

1:34.408 

1:34.797 

1:35.637 

Gap 

-4.284

+0.201

+0.137

+0.045

+0.868

-3.288

-1.300

+0.266

+0.632

-0.632

-4.592

+0.422

+0.235

+0.386

-0.664

-4.265

-1.125

-0.460

+1.232

-0.421

-4.454

-0.307

+1.156

-0.673

+1.067

-4.779

+1.028

-0.506

-0.380

+0.467

-5.796

-1.835

+1.175

-0.397

-0.006

-3.546

-1.270

-1.053

+0.389

+0.840

S1 

1:08.940 

1:04.644 

1:04.887 

1:04.992 

1:04.828 

1:05.442 

1:09.522 

1:05.867 

1:04.990 

1:05.390 

1:05.712 

1:05.205 

1:09.721 

1:05.350 

1:05.322 

1:05.807 

1:05.658 

1:05.565 

1:10.121 

1:05.711 

1:05.308 

1:05.242 

1:05.819 

1:05.667 

1:10.439 

1:06.084 

1:06.034 

1:06.888 

1:06.051 

1:06.783 

1:10.483 

1:05.839 

1:06.730 

1:06.286 

1:06.001 

1:06.226 

1:12.930 

1:07.628 

1:06.153 

1:07.121 

1:06.405 

1:06.311 

1:11.874 

1:08.080 

1:07.590 

1:06.386 

1:06.557 

1:07.943 

S2 

27.505 

27.517 

27.475 

27.507 

27.716 

27.970 

27.441 

27.808 

27.385 

27.251 

27.561 

27.436 

27.459 

27.238 

27.688 

27.438 

27.973 

27.402 

27.870 

28.015 

27.293 

26.899 

27.554 

27.285 

27.567 

27.468 

27.211 

27.513 

27.677 

28.012 

27.598 

27.463 

27.600 

27.538 

27.443 

27.685 

28.226 

27.732 

27.372 

27.579 

27.898 

27.986 

28.403 

28.651 

27.871 

28.022 

28.240 

27.694 
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 Lap 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(9) Blaz RESNIK

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(34) Arnel MUMINOVIC

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(014) Davor DOLENC

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(28) Almir KADIRIC

1 

2 

3 

Time of Day 

14:57:01.591 

14:58:37.629 

15:00:15.282 

15:01:50.987 

14:53:52.904 

14:55:31.157 

14:57:10.419 

14:58:48.973 

15:00:27.864 

15:02:07.568 

14:53:51.756 

14:55:29.483 

14:57:08.061 

14:58:47.908 

15:00:27.746 

15:02:07.666 

14:53:54.575 

14:55:34.524 

14:57:15.178 

14:58:56.225 

15:00:36.639 

15:02:17.109 

14:53:20.742 

14:54:54.358 

14:56:28.405 

Lap Tm 

1:36.503 

1:36.038 

1:37.653 

1:35.705 

1:40.590 

1:38.253 

1:39.262 

1:38.554 

1:38.891 

1:39.704 

1:39.758 

1:37.727 

1:38.578 

1:39.847 

1:39.838 

1:39.920 

1:42.084 

1:39.949 

1:40.654 

1:41.047 

1:40.414 

1:40.470 

1:39.830 

1:33.616 

1:34.047 

Gap 

+1.526

-0.465

+1.615

-1.948

-2.337

+1.009

-0.708

+0.337

+0.813

-2.031

+0.851

+1.269

-0.009

+0.082

-2.135

+0.705

+0.393

-0.633

+0.056

-6.214

+0.431

S1 

1:07.353 

1:06.732 

1:06.912 

1:06.808 

1:10.766 

1:08.116 

1:09.134 

1:08.457 

1:08.787 

1:09.502 

1:10.301 

1:07.803 

1:08.704 

1:09.120 

1:09.673 

1:09.508 

1:12.392 

1:10.114 

1:10.826 

1:10.605 

1:10.443 

1:10.692 

1:11.440 

1:05.992 

1:06.451 

S2 

29.150 

29.306 

30.741 

28.897 

29.824 

30.137 

30.128 

30.097 

30.104 

30.202 

29.457 

29.924 

29.874 

30.727 

30.165 

30.412 

29.692 

29.835 

29.828 

30.442 

29.971 

29.778 

28.390 

27.624 

27.596 
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